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Battle for the Crown - 11/7/2015

Results - Batle For the Crown
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay HIGH SCHOOL

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSB1 2:06.87

Newell, Sophie Lee, Muriel

Harrigal, Ella Steelman, Kate

29.38 39.67 27.1330.69

AHAI2 2:09.71

Tard, Felicie Moreno, Christina

Kang, Ynes Ward, Lauren

32.52 38.07 26.8032.32

ASCP3 2:11.69

Naylor, Flora A 16 Bruce, Julia C 16

de la Pena, Bianca R 15 Ongcheap, Eunice G 18

33.34 37.30 29.6931.36

AHDA4 2:12.67

Kass, Joanna Royston, Grace

Skyler, Lauren Threeton, Isabella

34.29 36.37 28.4833.53

ASAT5 2:13.64

Crane, Cassidy San Miguel, Karina 17

Eurton, Shelby A 15 Kauffman, Michelle 17

34.42 39.03 29.9930.20

AHIW6 2:13.73

Yasinski, Evyn MacDonough, Isabelle

Clarkson, Emma Longobardi, Angelique

34.39 40.23 27.1132.00

ATVS-GU7 2:16.31

Herbert, Katya A 15 Koukos, Nicole L 15

Sinclair, Hazel C 14 Connolly, Kiera L 14

35.96 37.09 29.3833.88

BHAI8 2:21.18

Fields, Kara Sax, Becca

Ward, Amelia Papadakos, Zoe

34.46 40.54 35.9330.25

AFBC9 2:21.94

Cantrell, Tessa Ferguson, Emily

Gurney, Laurel McKissick, Claire

48.04 34.66 28.5530.69

ACCIWA10 2:22.33

Becker, Sara Beth B 15 Nicholson, Lizzy 14

Vicknair, Payton 15 Munoz, Carolina 14

38.56 38.51 31.8233.44

BHDA11 2:22.80

Sparks, Megan Williams, Jaime

Erfert, Molly Calderhead, Ally

36.78 44.41 29.5532.06

AHSTES12 2:24.08

Lane, Olivia Herscher, Valerie

Hawk, Hannah Schwartz, Emily

42.21 38.51 31.1832.18

ASGLPA13 2:26.99

Finnigan, Amanda M 15 Nemec, Abigail N 14

Chavez, Jessica Allen, Juliet A 17

34.84 47.09 29.9435.12

BSAT14 2:29.38

Sladky, Meghan 17 Kunasz, Melania 17

Heller, Kaitlin Seesholtz, Sydney 16

42.54 40.38 29.2037.26

AFCHS-ZZ15 2:31.80

Geiger, Elizabeth Okruhlik, Emma

Kricfalusi, Clare Vassilakis, Mia 15

39.31 42.84 33.3336.32

BTCL16 2:33.70

Thibodeaux, Natalie N 17 McGavern, Megan E 15

Shipley, Katie L 14 Flora, Emma G 15

39.64 45.29 33.1335.64

BCCIWA17 2:35.05

Walsh, Grace 14 Milligan, Alyssa 14

Walsh, Clarie 17 Moore, Taren 14

35.45 50.14 35.5633.90

BHIW18 2:46.93

Edwards, Katie Cleveland, Claire

Vardeleon, Abby Wagner, Alli

46.78 47.42 31.7041.03

ASPX19 2:47.74

George, Catheinne Mason, Mariah

Skouby, Rebecca Bastell, Lucy

44.93 47.14 37.5238.15

BTVS-GU20 2:53.18

Neijts, Femke R 16 Aleisa, Leila 15

Osborn, Kiyomi S 14 Gupta, Ananya 16

41.31 55.62 33.0043.25

ATCL--- DQ

Bridges, Kyndall T 16 Howell, Emily E 14

Walker, Annie Guzman, Isabella C 17

32.44 41.07 31.3032.24

BHSB--- NS

Bornman, Clayton DeJong, Madeline

Steelman, Kallie Dillon, Reilly

BSPX--- NS

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay HIGH SCHOOL

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATCL1 1:41.19

Shine, Joey Walker, Benjamin G 18

Mandel, Seth D 17 Hevle, Mason S 15

AHST2 1:49.00

Zetka, Travis Zetka, James

Nicholson, Luke Zetka, Nick

26.83 32.40 23.8725.90

AHSB3 1:53.18

Hawkins, Colter Baliff, Riley

Castro, Julian Schwinger, Corbin

ASAT4 1:53.35

Davis, Matt 16 Valadez, Eleasar J 17

Diel, Caden M 16 NG, Andrew

30.92 29.03 25.2028.20

AHAI5 1:57.24

Hirs, Eddie Griffiths, Mitchell

Fernandez, Rodolfo Andrade, Sebastian

32.01 35.42 22.4227.39

AFBC6 2:02.20

Pozzi, Matthew Maples, Troy

Pozzi, Michael Money, Kyle

30.11 36.43 27.1528.51

BHST7 2:02.65

Miggins, John Dang, Kenneth

Du, Jonathan Todd, Joshua

29.85 38.79 27.1426.87

AHSTES8 2:02.95

Lupski, Joseph Legaspi, Micaiah

Nebgen, Kenta Jones, Trent

29.09 37.81 27.9528.10

ASCP9 2:08.23

Manasco, Cade A 15 De Novo, Sergio 15

Gonzales, Henry R 17 Medellin, Anthony C 17

35.20 36.13 25.4231.48

ACCIWA10 2:09.78

Hein, Nicholas 14 Lugo, Leo L 16

Wolfe, Elijah A 15 Moore, Travis  aka Kevin 14

38.47 34.49 30.2726.55

BTCL11 2:09.85

Sasko, Brolin G 16 McGinnis, Brady P 15

Kiel, Wade R 15 Kraft, Ethan D 15

36.30 40.03 25.8327.69

BHSB12 2:09.98

Derise, Jackson Smith, Cole

Tondera, Thompson Braswell, Tyler

32.43 38.35 27.7331.47

ASPX13 2:15.22

Samuelson, Brady Skouby, Nathan

Fahy, Hunter Dixon, Alec

27.65

BSAT--- DQ

Malevsky, David Boyle, Trey 17

Russell, Matthew 18 Leos, Joseph 16

30.51 36.64 27.1228.75

ATVS-GU--- NS

BSPX--- NS

 
#3  Girls 14&U 100 Yard Medley Relay MIDDLE SCHOOL

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTM1 1:02.20

Chapa, Carissa 12 Harpavat, Maya 11

Schwartz, Kathryn 13 Tice, Ashley 12

33.74 28.46

ADMS2 1:02.47

Matthews, Georgianna Chandler, Jill

DeMeo, Sofie Beck, Caroline

33.67 28.80

ASGLPM-GU3 1:04.83

Font, Mallory L 13 San Antonio, Meg S 13

Pena, Gabby I 13 Sauer, Emily F 12

35.66 29.17

ATVSMS4 1:05.79

Olayiwole, Fope T 10 Berbain, Gabrielle A 11

Gore, Olivia L 13 Clocher, Philippine 11

35.18 30.61

BTLS-ST5 1:11.20

Higdon, Hannah 14 McGavern, Sarah 13

Hearne, Olivia 12 Babb, Lilllie Beth 10

36.12 35.08
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Battle for the Crown - 11/7/2015

Results - Batle For the Crown
(#3  Girls 14&U 100 Yard Medley Relay MIDDLE SCHOOL)

BDMS6 1:13.67

Vasquez, Claire Reagan, Lindsey

Ahn, Madeleine Smith, Anna

35.20 38.47

BFBCMS7 1:17.40

Warren, Arielle Spiller, Rebecca

Gikonyo, Nicole McMillen, Darien

42.22 35.18

ATLS-ST8 1:18.26

Garcia, Lauren 12 Jones, Meredith 13

Garcia, Jamison 13 Miller, Hayden 11

40.32 37.94

AFBCMS--- DQ

Byers, Brooke Pozzi, Madelyn

Matthews, Annie McCoy, Emilee

34.75 28.45

 
#3  Boys 14&U 100 Yard Medley Relay MIDDLE SCHOOL

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHLS1 1:03.57

LeBlanc, Luke D 11 Nolen, Hunter B 12

Ferguson, Chase M 12 LeBlanc, Paul A 14

37.34 26.23

ASTM2 1:08.79

Singer, Grayson 11 Herrscher, Jackson 14

Bruckner, Alex 13 Hutton, Zachary

38.46 30.33

ATVSMS3 1:09.37

Gafli, Rashal 13 Culligan, Alex M 13

Gafli, Arsyad 11 Askounis, Andrew J 13

43.03 26.34

ATLS-ST4 1:34.54

Mailand, Koehn 12 Albrecht, Taylor 13

Peterson, Sam 13 Evans, Ronnie 12

47.47 47.07

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSBNewell, Sophie1 2:02.78

27.76 30.89 31.9232.21

HDAMichaels, Eden2 2:12.28

29.83 32.51 34.9035.04

HDAVincent, Clarissa3 2:15.97

29.96 34.55 35.5035.96

TVS-GU 15Koukos, Nicole L4 2:17.41

30.39 34.29 36.2636.47

TVS-GU 14Connolly, Kiera L5 2:22.38

30.99 35.74 38.3137.34

HAIFields, Kara6 2:23.50

30.33 35.35 39.0838.74

HDASchank, Kristen7 2:27.23

32.71 37.28 38.7038.54

TCL 16Bridges, Kyndall T8 2:28.72

35.98 39.47 35.0638.21

CCIWA 14Walsh, Grace9 2:28.92

36.21 38.54 34.4239.75

HDAEaton, Bailey10 2:30.85

33.29 38.42 38.4340.71

HIWMacDonough, Isabelle11 2:31.96

33.67 41.13

TCL 17Guzman, Isabella C12 2:33.98

35.66 39.56

HSTESHawk, Hannah13 2:34.63

34.54 37.70 41.8440.55

HSTESSchwartz, Emily14 2:37.58

35.01 40.99 39.1042.48

HAIRusu, Bianca15 2:40.14

35.09 40.43 42.2642.36

SAT 17Lieck, Ashleigh16 2:41.55

35.97 41.38 41.2442.96

HAIJeanneret, Nathalie17 2:45.82

36.07 41.98 43.4444.33

HIWEdwards, Katie18 2:46.72

35.91 42.51 44.0144.29

SCP 14Calpito, Abigail19 2:51.68

35.79 43.47 45.8146.61

SPXSkouby, Rebecca20 2:53.85

37.30 43.74 46.2746.54

CCIWA 15Becker, Sara Beth B--- NS

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCL 18Walker, Benjamin G1 1:42.77

23.26 25.96 26.9726.58

SCP 17Cappellini, Nic A2 2:00.02

25.88 30.59 31.3832.17

SGLPA 15Sauer, Joshua S3 2:00.62

24.27 29.64 32.5234.19

SCP 15Cantrell, James A4 2:03.86

27.68 31.60 32.1132.47

HSTPelletier, Luke5 2:04.91

27.68 31.25 33.1032.88

SCP 15Perez, Austin A6 2:05.59

27.72 31.41 32.9633.50

HSTWilliams, Shane7 2:07.97

27.76 32.48 32.6235.11

SCP 16LeBlanc, Bryce B8 2:08.37

29.57 32.58 31.8234.40

FBCPozzi, Michael9 2:08.52

28.80 32.41 33.1634.15

HSTLenz, Gabriel10 2:08.71

27.50 31.95 34.7434.52

SAT 16Diel, Caden M11 2:09.73

27.43 36.21

HAIHirs, Eddie12 2:13.72

27.12 32.47 37.6536.48

HSTESLegaspi, Micaiah13 2:23.95

32.92 36.67 35.9138.45

SATMalevsky, David14 2:27.71

30.27 37.11 40.5839.75

HSTGregory, Barrett15 2:30.47

30.70 37.04 41.0741.66

SPXThomson, Cole16 2:32.31

33.49 39.37 37.3942.06

HSTESJones, Trent17 2:33.20

SPXNealy, Conor18 2:33.66

31.33 38.84 40.4743.02

SPXHutton, Ian19 2:44.45

30.55 41.37 45.3347.20

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDAVan Ryan, Riley1 2:22.50

29.83 37.91 32.9541.81

TVS-GU 14Sinclair, Hazel C2 2:37.02

34.96 39.42 36.2246.42

SCP 15de la Pena, Bianca R3 2:37.11

33.00 40.73 35.0348.35

HIWLongobardi, Angelique4 2:42.24

32.55 40.39 39.6449.66

SCP 16Bruce, Julia C5 2:43.93

35.32 41.51 39.6247.48

HAISax, Becca6 2:50.69

34.19 44.96 40.4351.11

HDAAristizabal, Elizabeth7 2:54.14

36.66 44.27 40.5952.62

SAT 17San Miguel, Karina8 2:56.00

38.07 48.79 38.7450.40

HIWYasinski, Evyn9 2:56.62

38.90 43.83 36.9256.97

HAIGomez, Lumay10 3:03.45

39.18 48.08 44.3651.83

CCIWA 14Nicholson, Lizzy11 3:07.73

41.50 46.54 47.0052.69

SATSzewc, Victoria12 3:18.71

42.82 51.95 45.0558.89

HAIKang, Ynes--- DQ

36.06 44.06 44.0854.20

HDARoyston, Grace--- NS

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSTZetka, James1 2:08.02

26.71 32.17 29.0440.10

SAT 17Valadez, Eleasar J2 2:10.63

27.22 35.00 33.2335.18

TCL 15Hevle, Mason S3 2:14.34

28.45 35.76 31.5138.62

HSTZetka, Nick4 2:26.34

28.88 35.94 36.7644.76

FCHS-ZZYoung, Nicholas5 2:26.90

30.22 37.93 34.4644.29

HSTMiggins, John6 2:28.91

28.87 36.04 36.7847.22

SCP 15Tondre, William A7 2:31.12

33.33 40.08 32.7244.99

HAIGriffiths, Mitchell8 2:52.75

33.81 45.36 43.1650.42

HAIVersteeg, Johannes9 3:02.97

34.53 46.96 48.2553.23

SCP 16Stewart, Zachary M--- NS



First Colony Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 10:59 PM  11/7/2015  Page 3

Battle for the Crown - 11/7/2015

Results - Batle For the Crown
 
#9  Girls 14&U 100 Yard IM MIDDLE SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STM 13Schwartz, Kathryn1 1:09.77

31.90 37.87

DMSChandler, Jill2 1:16.30

36.14 40.16

SGLPM-GU 12Sauer, Emily F3 1:19.13

38.44 40.69

TLS-ST 11Miller, Hayden4 1:19.28

35.34 43.94

FBCMSByers, Brooke5 1:19.49

35.13 44.36

STM 12Kurie, Alex6 1:20.69

36.19 44.50

TVSMS 11Clocher, Philippine7 1:23.33

37.74 45.59

DMSReagan, Lindsey8 1:23.97

38.14 45.83

FBCMSMcCoy, Emilee9 1:24.98

36.91 48.07

DMSBeck, Caroline10 1:25.10

37.80 47.30

FBCMSPozzi, Madelyn11 1:25.15

40.39 44.76

TLS-ST 12Garcia, Lauren--- DQ

37.37 44.37

DMSMorford, Eliza--- DQ

45.99 52.84

 
#9  Boys 14&U 100 Yard IM MIDDLE SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TVSMS 13Boyle, Mac J1 1:03.50

28.60 34.90

HLS 12Ferguson, Chase M2 1:11.21

33.14 38.07

FBCMSKlatt, Grant3 1:13.58

32.17 41.41

HLS 14LeBlanc, Paul A4 1:17.76

34.51 43.25

HLS 12Nolen, Hunter B5 1:24.67

40.71 43.96

STM 14Herrscher, Jackson6 1:30.86

40.52 50.34

TLS-ST 13Peterson, Sam7 1:31.98

40.55 51.43

STMHutton, Zachary--- NS

STM 13Bruckner, Alex--- NS

 
#11  Girls 50 Yard Free HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSBNewell, Sophie1 25.58

TCL 16Brandenburg, Amy E2 26.40

HSBSteelman, Kate3 26.87

HAIWard, Lauren4 27.07

HAIMoreno, Christina5 27.14

HAITard, Felicie6 27.33

HSTESLane, Olivia7 27.41

HIWLongobardi, Angelique*8 27.97

FBCGurney, Laurel*8 27.97

FBCMcKissick, Claire10 28.22

TCLWalker, Annie11 28.27

HSBLee, Muriel12 28.36

HDASparks, Megan13 28.69

HAIFields, Kara14 28.76

HDACalderhead, Ally15 28.86

HSBDeJong, Madeline16 29.06

HDAVanover, Emi*17 29.52

SAT 17Kauffman, Michelle*17 29.52

SAT 16Seesholtz, Sydney19 29.57

CCIWA 15Vicknair, Payton20 29.65

SAT 15Flynn, Grace21 29.68

HDAErfert, Molly22 29.69

SGLPA 17Allen, Juliet A23 29.77

FBCBohny, Kendall24 29.87

HSBBornman, Clayton25 29.90

HDAKass, Joanna26 29.92

HDAThreeton, Isabella27 29.99

SAT 17Sladky, Meghan28 30.03

TVS-GU 15Herbert, Katya A29 30.05

TCL 14Howell, Emily E30 30.09

HDAWilliams, Jaime31 30.10

CCIWA 14Munoz, Carolina32 30.67

SGLPAChavez, Jessica33 30.83

HSBSteelman, Kallie34 31.38

HDAWilliams, Callie35 31.41

HIWVardeleon, Abby36 31.53

SPXMason, Mariah37 31.54

HDAPardey, Andreina38 31.92

HIWWagner, Alli39 32.01

FBCBrown, Kati Ray40 32.42

SAT 17Kunasz, Melania*41 32.52

SATHeller, Kaitlin*41 32.52

FBCCantrell, Tessa43 32.92

SAT 17Medina, Sarah44 33.04

SATAdams, Brooke45 33.88

TCL 15Flora, Emma G46 33.97

SGLPA 15Rabb, Holly E47 34.00

SPXZiegler, Sean48 34.73

SCP 15Trevino, Sarah A49 35.34

SATVasquez, Mia50 35.38

HAIPapadakos, Zoe51 35.53

HIWMarquines, Emily52 35.64

CCIWA 14Milligan, Alyssa53 35.85

SCP 15Sanchez Hernandez, Madeline L54 35.95

TVS-GU 16Neijts, Femke R55 36.17

HIWVemuri, Nita56 36.45

TCL 15McGavern, Megan E57 36.53

HIWCleveland, Claire58 36.77

HIWHoffeld, Kaitlyn59 37.45

SPXGeorge, Catheinne60 37.53

HIWGarcia, Fatima61 38.88

HDAFinger, Annabelle62 40.79

SATLopez, Sarah63 41.02

HDAMoriarity, Diana64 42.31

TVS-GU 15Aleisa, Leila65 43.02

HIWEaton, Jayme66 43.66

SCP 16Naylor, Flora A--- NS

TVS-GU 14Osborn, Kiyomi S--- NS

FCHS-ZZOkruhlik, Emma--- NS

FCHS-ZZMora-Benitez, Sara--- NS

HSTESFlato, Katie--- NS

FCHS-ZZWeitzman, Vanessa--- NS

HDASkyler, Lauren--- NS

FCHS-ZZ 15Vassilakis, Mia--- NS

FCHS-ZZKricfalusi, Clare--- NS

SCP 13Reyes, Brittney--- NS

HSBDillon, Reilly--- NS

TVS-GU 17Jimenez Moya, Maria Fernanda--- NS

TVS-GU 15Randolph, Julia G--- NS

HAIGermain, Elsa--- NS

TVS-GU 16Gupta, Ananya--- NS

 
#12  Boys 50 Yard Free HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAIAndrade, Sebastian1 22.46

HSBSchwinger, Corbin2 23.55

TCL 18Hevle, Braden J3 23.68

CCIWA 15Wolfe, Elijah A4 24.20

HSTESNebgen, Kenta5 24.54

HSTDu, Jonathan6 24.58

HSTESLupski, Joseph7 24.61

HSBBaliff, Riley8 24.95

HSBHawkins, Colter9 25.07

SATNG, Andrew10 25.16

TVS-GU 16Zdvijkov, Nikita A11 25.17

TCL 15Kiel, Wade R12 25.20

SCP 17Medellin, Anthony C13 25.30

SCP 15Perez, Austin A14 25.47

CCIWA 16Lugo, Leo L15 25.51

HSTTodd, Joshua16 25.62

FCHS-ZZYoung, Nicholas17 25.72

SAT 17Boyle, Trey18 25.87

HSBBraswell, Tyler19 26.05

TCL 15Kraft, Ethan D20 26.13

HAIGorrita, Rogert21 26.15

HSBTondera, Thompson22 26.36

SAT 16Davis, Matt23 26.48

SAT 18Russell, Matthew24 26.54

HSTLawrence, Adam25 26.66

HSBDerise, Jackson26 26.71

SAT 16Leos, Joseph27 26.84

HSTSparks, John28 27.20

HSBSmith, Cole29 27.46

HAIFoda, Alex30 27.48

FBCMaples, Troy31 27.58

SPXDixon, Alec32 27.66

FBCMoney, Kyle*33 27.71

TVS-GU 17Zhou, Wen Bo*33 27.71

SAT 16Martinez, Domonic35 27.76

SATSanders, Michael36 27.84

HSTBludau, Ben37 28.00

SCP 17Gonzales, Henry R38 28.06

SPXSamuelson, Brady39 28.10
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Results - Batle For the Crown
(#12  Boys 50 Yard Free HIGH SCHOOL)

SAT 15San Miguel, Korbin40 28.33

HSTKotlarek, Noah41 28.36

HSBTowne, David*42 28.43

HSBDavidson, Pierce*42 28.43

HSTESLegaspi, Micaiah44 28.68

SAT 17Schlather, Drew45 28.78

CCIWA 15Wendel, Kyle B46 28.83

SAT 15Medina, Lawrence47 29.04

SPXFahy, Hunter48 29.20

SAT 16Rios, Zach49 29.33

TCL 16Sasko, Brolin G50 29.86

SPXMytchak, Andrew51 30.47

HSTPaige, Kyle52 30.96

SATHoefle, Thomas53 31.23

HSBDavidson, Parker54 31.31

SATMcLain, Forest55 31.35

HSTSegura, Dante56 31.40

HSTLawson, Evan57 31.41

FCHS-ZZGuion, Matthew58 31.68

HSBMiller, Case59 32.07

HSBKneppler, Trey60 32.24

HSTLock, Robert61 32.31

SAT 15Cano, Reynaldo62 32.60

FBCHellinghousen, Erich63 32.79

SAT 16Rodriguez, Josh64 33.83

SCPMattews, Andrew65 45.57

HSBCastro, Julian--- NS

HSBSmalley, Preston--- NS

TVS-GU 12Maella, David A--- NS

TVS-GU 15Ramirez, Federico--- NS

SCP 14Martinez, Miguel R--- NS

SPXNealy, Conor--- NS

SPXGoodrum, Matt--- NS

SCP 15Lamm, Park d--- NS

 
#13  Girls 14&U 50 Yard Free MIDDLE SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TVSMS 13Gore, Olivia L1 25.32

SGLPM-GU 13Pena, Gabby I2 28.15

SGLPM-GU 13Font, Mallory L3 28.58

FBCMatthews, Annie4 29.75

STM 12Le, Thu-Trang5 30.17

STM 12Chapa, Carissa6 30.96

DMSSpark, Sarah7 31.24

DMSAhn, Madeleine8 31.97

STM 12Kurie, Alex9 32.27

TVSMS 14Walsh, Caitlin C10 32.71

FBCMcMillen, Darien11 32.95

TVSMS 13Dos Santos Bechara, Julia12 33.69

FBCMSSpiller, Rebecca13 34.06

TVSMS 13White, Victoria E14 34.20

DMSParamenter, Izzy15 34.71

TVSMS 11Rao, Ananya16 35.58

TVSMS 11Berbain, Gabrielle A17 35.89

SGLPM-GU 13Rabb, Laura B18 35.90

DMSCastro, Emma19 36.67

FBCRivers, Lexi20 37.05

FBCWarren, Arielle21 37.33

STM 11Harpavat, Maya22 37.36

DMSMorford, Eliza23 37.44

DMSMakagon, Lucy24 38.01

TVSMS 12Zdvizhkova, Daria25 38.05

DMSTarver, Jamison26 38.43

TVSMS 11Polyakova, Anastasia V27 38.50

TLS-ST 13McGavern, Sarah28 38.81

TLS-ST 14Higdon, Hannah29 39.17

FBCMSBorazjanian, Alyssa30 39.26

TLS-ST 10McGavern, Jessica31 39.57

DMSAmaro, Kat32 40.57

TLS-ST 10Babb, Lilllie Beth33 41.49

DMSAmelang, Sasha34 41.73

TLS-ST 12Hearne, Olivia35 41.88

DMSSchank, Lauren36 41.95

TLS-ST 13Geiger, Abigail37 42.09

DMSWolfe, Ally38 42.27

FBCMSGikonyo, Nicole39 43.36

TVSMS 11Taneja, Isha40 43.85

TVSMS 13Soler, Camila V41 44.11

TVSMS 10Olayiwole, Fope T42 44.52

TLS-ST 13Klein, Caroline43 48.19

DMSSmith, Anna44 49.20

TVSMS 11Khanna, Ansh45 57.29

TLS-ST 12Marcu, Michelle46 1:10.71

TVSMS 13Ramirez, Valeria--- NS

DMSMonty, Lisa--- NS

DMSChaluparambil, Angelina--- NS

DMSVanover, Kylie--- NS

DMSEllis, Meghan--- NS

DMSRodgers, Sophia--- NS

 
#13  Boys 14&U 50 Yard Free MIDDLE SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SGLPM-GU 12Goolsby, Garrett S1 26.08

TVSMS 13Askounis, Andrew J2 27.56

TVSMS 13Gafli, Rashal3 31.69

STM 11Singer, Grayson4 33.96

HLS 11LeBlanc, Luke D5 33.98

FBCMSCruz, Christian6 35.75

SGLPM-GU 13Alley, Blake A7 35.80

TVSMS 11Gafli, Arsyad8 36.80

HLS 14LeBlanc, Paul A9 38.53

TLS-ST 13Albrecht, Taylor10 39.03

STM 11Stith, Max11 39.80

TVSMS 13Behal, Aryaman12 39.94

TVSMS 11Qi, Kangsheng13 45.07

TLS-ST 12Evans, Ronnie14 49.99

TLS-ST 11Baquero, Nicholas15 1:00.21

TVSMS 11Clayton, Hugh R--- NS

TVSMS 11Zapata Perez, Victor--- NS

 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Fly HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCL 14Walko, Kaiti E1 1:05.29

29.95 35.34

HAIWard, Amelia2 1:08.34

31.33 37.01

HDAMichaels, Eden3 1:08.89

31.86 37.03

HSBHarrigal, Ella4 1:09.10

31.25 37.85

SAT 15Eurton, Shelby A5 1:10.20

31.60 38.60

FBCGurney, Laurel6 1:10.61

32.22 38.39

HIWClarkson, Emma7 1:10.92

32.97 37.95

HDAVincent, Clarissa8 1:13.93

32.97 40.96

TCLWalker, Annie9 1:15.25

34.36 40.89

SGLPAChavez, Jessica10 1:21.40

36.71 44.69

HDAKass, Joanna11 1:31.31

42.46 48.85

FCHS-ZZOkruhlik, Emma12 1:31.51

38.84 52.67

SPXZiegler, Sean13 2:15.77

51.65 1:24.12

 
#16  Boys 100 Yard Fly HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCL 17Mandel, Seth D1 53.26

24.65 28.61

HSTNicholson, Luke2 56.10

26.00 30.10

TCLShine, Joey3 56.29

25.84 30.45

SGLPA 15Sauer, Joshua S4 59.65

26.31 33.34

SATStiles, Ben B5 1:00.31

27.46 32.85

HAIFernandez, Rodolfo6 1:03.55

27.87 35.68

FBCPozzi, Michael7 1:05.52

30.35 35.17

HSTZetka, Travis8 1:05.85

30.10 35.75

TCL 15Kiel, Wade R9 1:07.06

30.50 36.56

SCP 17Medellin, Anthony C10 1:07.81

29.94 37.87

SAT 18Russell, Matthew11 1:09.71

30.56 39.15

SCP 16Stewart, Zachary M12 1:13.84

34.36 39.48

SCP 17Gonzales, Henry R13 1:14.00

32.95 41.05

SAT 16Leos, Joseph14 1:19.81

35.14 44.67

SPXFahy, Hunter15 1:23.40

33.20 50.20



First Colony Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 10:59 PM  11/7/2015  Page 5

Battle for the Crown - 11/7/2015

Results - Batle For the Crown
(#16  Boys 100 Yard Fly HIGH SCHOOL)

HSTKotlarek, Noah--- DQ

40.92 45.38

 
#17  Girls 14&U 50 Yard Fly MIDDLE SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TVSMS 13Gore, Olivia L1 28.68

SGLPM-GU 13Pena, Gabby I2 30.62

STM 13Schwartz, Kathryn3 30.90

DMSDeMeo, Sofie4 32.24

STM 13McLean, Lucy5 35.31

DMSVasquez, Claire6 36.70

DMSReagan, Lindsey7 37.96

SGLPM-GU 13Mitchell, Caitlin A8 41.44

SGLPM-GU 13Rabb, Laura B9 46.05

TLS-ST 13Garcia, Jamison10 47.43

TLS-ST 12Hearne, Olivia11 48.60

TLS-ST 10McGavern, Jessica12 54.12

FBCMSGikonyo, Nicole13 57.71

DMSAhn, Madeleine--- NS

 
#17  Boys 14&U 50 Yard Fly MIDDLE SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SGLPM-GU 12Goolsby, Garrett S1 29.54

FBCMSCruz, Christian2 38.49

TLS-ST 13Peterson, Sam3 41.28

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Free HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCL 16Brandenburg, Amy E1 58.63

27.63 31.00

TVS-GU 15Koukos, Nicole L2 1:01.12

29.11 32.01

HSTESLane, Olivia3 1:01.41

29.21 32.20

TVS-GU 14Sinclair, Hazel C4 1:02.37

29.77 32.60

HDAKeogh, Anna5 1:02.56

29.93 32.63

SCP 18Ongcheap, Eunice G6 1:02.80

29.51 33.29

SCP 15de la Pena, Bianca R7 1:02.86

29.70 33.16

HDASkyler, Lauren8 1:02.90

29.65 33.25

HSBSteelman, Kate9 1:03.35

28.60 34.75

TVS-GU 14Connolly, Kiera L10 1:04.47

30.25 34.22

FBCFerguson, Emily11 1:04.52

30.52 34.00

HDASchank, Kristen12 1:05.33

31.45 33.88

HDACalderhead, Ally13 1:05.74

30.43 35.31

CCIWA 17Walsh, Clarie14 1:06.51

31.15 35.36

HSBDeJong, Madeline15 1:07.35

31.86 35.49

TCL 14Shipley, Katie L16 1:07.41

31.75 35.66

HIWYasinski, Evyn17 1:07.61

31.16 36.45

SAT 16Seesholtz, Sydney18 1:07.91

32.19 35.72

SATCrane, Cassidy19 1:08.00

32.34 35.66

HSBBornman, Clayton20 1:08.62

32.09 36.53

HDAWilliams, Jaime21 1:08.76

31.93 36.83

HDAAristizabal, Elizabeth22 1:08.96

32.37 36.59

FBCBohny, Kendall23 1:09.38

31.45 37.93

TCL 17Gibson, Payton M24 1:09.42

32.69 36.73

FCHS-ZZWeitzman, Vanessa25 1:09.51

33.65 35.86

HAIKang, Ynes26 1:10.10

34.06 36.04

HDAErfert, Molly27 1:10.16

34.46 35.70

SCP 14Ongcheap, Aina J28 1:10.22

33.31 36.91

TCL 17Guzman, Isabella C29 1:10.26

33.77 36.49

SPXMason, Mariah30 1:10.69

33.05 37.64

TCL 17Thibodeaux, Natalie N31 1:10.92

33.52 37.40

HDAVanover, Emi32 1:11.05

33.75 37.30

HSTESHerscher, Valerie33 1:11.29

34.11 37.18

HDAPhillips, Sophia34 1:11.37

33.94 37.43

HAIGomez, Lumay35 1:12.06

33.05 39.01

SAT 15Flynn, Grace36 1:12.27

33.30 38.97

HIWWagner, Alli37 1:12.28

34.89 37.39

SPXSkouby, Rebecca38 1:12.59

33.87 38.72

CCIWA 14Munoz, Carolina39 1:13.17

34.84 38.33

SGLPA 15Rabb, Holly E40 1:13.73

FCHS-ZZGeiger, Elizabeth41 1:13.88

35.42 38.46

HSBSteelman, Kallie42 1:14.05

33.83 40.22

HDAWilliams, Callie43 1:14.51

SAT 17Medina, Sarah44 1:15.21

35.07 40.14

HAIGriffiths, Alexa45 1:15.45

34.30 41.15

HDAPardey, Andreina46 1:15.47

35.72 39.75

HIWVardeleon, Abby47 1:15.72

35.84 39.88

TCL 15Flora, Emma G48 1:17.29

35.91 41.38

SATHeller, Kaitlin49 1:17.46

34.03 43.43

SCP 14Calpito, Abigail50 1:17.58

35.37 42.21

HAIPapadakos, Zoe51 1:18.85

36.69 42.16

CCIWA 14Moore, Taren52 1:19.29

36.59 42.70

SATSzewc, Victoria53 1:19.33

36.48 42.85

TVS-GU 16Neijts, Femke R54 1:19.52

37.28 42.24

FCHS-ZZMora-Benitez, Sara55 1:19.58

36.39 43.19

SCP 15Trevino, Sarah A56 1:21.07

37.40 43.67

SCP 15Sanchez Hernandez, Madeline L57 1:21.17

38.69 42.48

SATAdams, Brooke58 1:22.09

38.62 43.47

HIWMarquines, Emily59 1:24.94

37.31 47.63

HDAAruffo, Jackie60 1:26.22

40.76 45.46

CCIWA 14Milligan, Alyssa61 1:26.46

39.83 46.63

HIWIzu, Isis62 1:26.52

38.28 48.24

TVS-GU 14Osborn, Kiyomi S63 1:26.96

38.55 48.41

HIWMoody, Meghan64 1:28.48

HIWVemuri, Nita65 1:29.79

40.63 49.16

HIWO'Neil, Julia66 1:30.06

41.23 48.83

HDAMoriarity, Diana67 1:34.46

HIWGarcia, Fatima68 1:34.55

42.87 51.68

HDAFinger, Annabelle69 1:38.05

44.19 53.86

HIWEaton, Jayme70 1:43.86

46.16 57.70

SATVasquez, Mia--- DQ

HDASalomon, Michelle--- NS

SATLopez, Sarah--- NS

FBCBrown, Kati Ray--- NS

HAIJeanneret, Nathalie--- NS

SCP 13Reyes, Brittney--- NS

SPXGeorge, Catheinne--- NS

TVS-GU 15Randolph, Julia G--- NS
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(#19  Girls 100 Yard Free HIGH SCHOOL)

SCP 16Naylor, Flora A--- NS

HSBDillon, Reilly--- NS

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Free HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCL 18Hevle, Braden J1 52.76

24.65 28.11

HSBSchwinger, Corbin2 53.30

24.21 29.09

HSTZetka, Nick3 53.66

24.87 28.79

SATRosas, Jake4 55.09

25.86 29.23

SCP 15Cantrell, James A5 55.44

26.89 28.55

HSTWilliams, Shane6 56.28

26.25 30.03

HSTESLupski, Joseph7 56.64

26.18 30.46

HAIHirs, Eddie8 57.17

26.81 30.36

FBCPozzi, Matthew9 57.70

27.52 30.18

SAT 17Boyle, Trey10 57.72

26.00 31.72

SATNG, Andrew11 58.03

HSTMiggins, John12 59.16

27.70 31.46

HSTDang, Kenneth13 59.95

27.54 32.41

TCL 15Kraft, Ethan D14 1:00.46

28.57 31.89

HAIGorrita, Rogert15 1:00.87

28.09 32.78

SGLPA 17Fick, Jared W16 1:02.64

29.66 32.98

HSTGregory, Barrett17 1:04.06

30.59 33.47

SPXDixon, Alec18 1:05.11

29.81 35.30

FBCMoney, Kyle19 1:05.34

30.33 35.01

SATSanders, Michael20 1:05.79

29.83 35.96

SAT 15San Miguel, Korbin21 1:06.34

30.12 36.22

SAT 16Rios, Zach22 1:07.36

31.71 35.65

HSTBludau, Ben23 1:08.17

31.86 36.31

SPXThomson, Cole24 1:08.26

31.98 36.28

SAT 15Medina, Lawrence25 1:08.69

32.05 36.64

SCP 15De Novo, Sergio26 1:08.79

CCIWA 14Hein, Nicholas27 1:09.24

31.41 37.83

SPXHutton, Ian28 1:09.44

30.87 38.57

CCIWA 14Moore, Travis  aka Kevin29 1:09.45

32.14 37.31

SAT 17Schlather, Drew30 1:09.94

32.47 37.47

TCL 15McGinnis, Brady P31 1:11.76

33.47 38.29

SATHoefle, Thomas32 1:12.20

35.11 37.09

FCHS-ZZGuion, Matthew33 1:12.75

HSTPaige, Kyle34 1:13.09

34.38 38.71

SAT 15Cano, Reynaldo35 1:15.04

34.25 40.79

HSTSegura, Dante36 1:16.06

34.37 41.69

SATMcLain, Forest37 1:17.35

38.30 39.05

HSTLock, Robert38 1:18.46

37.52 40.94

SPXSkouby, Nathan39 1:23.53

38.25 45.28

SPXClark, Justin40 1:31.96

41.38 50.58

HSTLawson, Evan--- DQ

33.54 40.94

STMHutton, Zachary--- NS

HSBCastro, Julian--- NS

HSBBraswell, Tyler--- NS

HSBSmalley, Preston--- NS

HSBDavidson, Pierce--- NS

SCP 15Manasco, Cade A--- NS

SAT 16Rodriguez, Josh--- NS

TVS-GU 15Ramirez, Federico--- NS

SCPMattews, Andrew--- NS

SCP 15Lamm, Park d--- NS

SCP 14Martinez, Miguel R--- NS

HSBDavidson, Parker--- NS

HSBSmith, Cole--- NS

HSBTowne, David--- NS

 
#21  Girls 14&U 100 Yard Free MIDDLE SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSMatthews, Georgianna1 58.40

27.78 30.62

STM 13McLean, Lucy2 1:04.74

30.79 33.95

DMSChandler, Jill3 1:05.35

31.70 33.65

SGLPM-GU 13San Antonio, Meg S4 1:08.83

33.84 34.99

STM 12Chapa, Carissa5 1:09.45

33.99 35.46

DMSSpark, Sarah6 1:09.56

32.62 36.94

FBCMSMatthews, Annie7 1:10.46

33.84 36.62

DMSVasquez, Claire8 1:10.72

33.80 36.92

DMSBeck, Caroline9 1:10.75

32.75 38.00

STM 12Le, Thu-Trang10 1:12.62

34.11 38.51

FBCMSMcCoy, Emilee11 1:13.73

34.14 39.59

TVSMS 11Clocher, Philippine12 1:15.04

36.71 38.33

FBCMSMcMillen, Darien13 1:18.51

35.41 43.10

STM 12Mueller, Erica14 1:20.54

38.09 42.45

TLS-ST 13Jones, Meredith15 1:21.39

37.96 43.43

TVSMS 13White, Victoria E16 1:21.73

38.15 43.58

DMSParamenter, Izzy17 1:21.86

38.74 43.12

DMSCastro, Emma18 1:22.03

38.99 43.04

TVSMS 11Berbain, Gabrielle A19 1:26.55

41.62 44.93

TVSMS 11Rao, Ananya20 1:28.99

40.65 48.34

TLS-ST 13Garcia, Jamison21 1:31.70

43.59 48.11

DMSAmelang, Sasha22 1:33.12

43.11 50.01

TVSMS 11Polyakova, Anastasia V23 1:33.53

43.51 50.02

DMSWolfe, Ally24 1:33.83

44.14 49.69

DMSAmaro, Kat25 1:34.61

TLS-ST 13McGavern, Sarah26 1:40.15

DMSSchank, Lauren27 1:43.84

TVSMS 13Soler, Camila V28 1:44.36

STM 11Harpavat, Maya29 1:53.22

DMSMonty, Lisa30 1:58.42

DMSSmith, Anna31 2:08.08

50.78 1:17.30

DMSRodgers, Sophia--- NS

DMSChaluparambil, Angelina--- NS

DMSEllis, Meghan--- NS

STM 12Tice, Ashley--- NS

DMSVanover, Kylie--- NS

 
#21  Boys 14&U 100 Yard Free MIDDLE SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FBCMSKlatt, Grant1 1:03.51

29.93 33.58

STM 12McLean, Josh2 1:04.37

30.67 33.70

TVSMS 13Culligan, Alex M3 1:04.42

30.51 33.91
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TVSMS 13Gafli, Rashal4 1:12.04

34.26 37.78

FBCMSHung, Dang5 1:18.92

37.88 41.04

TVSMS 11Gafli, Arsyad6 1:27.52

40.95 46.57

STM 11Stith, Max7 1:41.29

TLS-ST 12Mailand, Koehn8 1:46.59

47.80 58.79

STM 13Bruckner, Alex--- NS

TVSMS 11Qi, Kangsheng--- NS

 
#23  Girls 500 Yard Free HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SGLPA 15Finnigan, Amanda M1 6:32.05

33.38 38.17 39.4839.77

40.31 39.25 41.04 40.68

40.34 39.63

SGLPA 17Allen, Juliet A2 6:35.78

32.60 36.74 40.2938.68

40.87 41.37 40.92 41.90

42.54 39.87

HDASparks, Megan3 6:44.77

33.06 39.57 42.2141.93

42.61 42.19 41.58 41.89

41.23 38.50

HDAThreeton, Isabella4 6:51.27

34.55 40.03 41.4841.31

42.51 42.21 41.98 42.75

42.23 42.22

HSTESSchwartz, Emily5 6:59.69

34.48 40.29 42.7542.49

43.78 43.87 44.12 44.22

43.72 39.97

HAISax, Becca6 7:01.50

33.83 39.29 43.0641.36

43.49 43.18 45.66 45.34

44.10 42.19

SAT 17Lieck, Ashleigh7 7:02.56

35.64 39.98 43.0441.65

43.31 43.59 44.69 44.83

44.11 41.72

SGLPA 14Nemec, Abigail N8 7:29.27

36.36 41.98 45.0444.13

47.02 46.89 48.40 47.35

48.21 43.89

 
#24  Boys 500 Yard Free HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SATStiles, Ben B1 5:07.07

26.46 29.81 31.8431.04

31.90 31.75 32.08 32.38

30.92 28.89

SCP 17Cappellini, Nic A2 5:22.68

26.47 30.76 32.9732.35

33.51 33.60 34.10 33.69

33.44 31.79

SCP 16LeBlanc, Bryce B3 5:41.91

28.85 32.30 34.4234.28

35.14 35.09 35.73 35.74

35.72 34.64

SCP 15Tondre, William A4 5:45.97

30.22 33.76 35.7135.31

35.97 36.01 35.49 35.42

35.04 33.04

HSBTondera, Thompson5 6:01.62

29.68 34.59 36.8336.21

37.32 37.60 38.03 37.92

37.41 36.03

HSTSparks, John6 6:24.48

31.94 38.33 40.4039.18

40.77

38.83 34.85

HSTESJones, Trent7 6:34.49

32.63 37.97 40.5340.15

40.67 41.06 41.37 41.89

40.45 37.77

HSTDu, Jonathan8 6:36.64

30.31 35.54 42.3739.28

42.56 42.12 42.10 43.21

42.50 36.65

HSTTodd, Joshua--- NS

 
#25  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay HIGH SCHOOL

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHAI1 1:49.95

Moreno, Christina Tard, Felicie

Fields, Kara Ward, Lauren

27.13 27.35 27.0028.47

AHDA2 1:50.05

Keogh, Anna Vincent, Clarissa

Van Ryan, Riley Michaels, Eden

28.48 27.78 26.5427.25

AHSB3 1:51.58

Harrigal, Ella Bornman, Clayton

Steelman, Kate Newell, Sophie

29.28 29.30 25.5027.50

ATCL4 1:52.45

Walko, Kaiti E 14 Bridges, Kyndall T 16

McGavern, Rachel D 17 Brandenburg, Amy E 16

27.90 29.63 26.8228.10

ATVS-GU5 1:55.95

Koukos, Nicole L 15 Herbert, Katya A 15

Sinclair, Hazel C 14 Connolly, Kiera L 14

27.74 30.39 28.0529.77

AFBC6 1:56.41

Gurney, Laurel Bohny, Kendall

Ferguson, Emily McKissick, Claire

28.48 29.91 28.2929.73

BHDA7 1:59.93

Schank, Kristen Threeton, Isabella

Williams, Jaime Calderhead, Ally

30.08 29.53 30.3929.93

ASAT8 2:02.10

Kauffman, Michelle 17 Flynn, Grace 15

Sladky, Meghan 17 Eurton, Shelby A 15

30.60 30.83 28.4432.23

BTCL9 2:04.20

Shipley, Katie L 14 Thibodeaux, Natalie N 17

Guzman, Isabella C 17 Howell, Emily E 14

30.15 31.35 29.9732.73

AHSTES10 2:04.67

Lane, Olivia Herscher, Valerie

Hawk, Hannah Schwartz, Emily

32.39 33.12 27.4231.74

ASGLPA11 2:05.18

Finnigan, Amanda M 15 Rabb, Holly E 15

Chavez, Jessica Allen, Juliet A 17

31.23 34.03 29.9230.00

BSAT12 2:09.08

Seesholtz, Sydney 16 Kunasz, Melania 17

Lieck, Ashleigh 17 San Miguel, Karina 17

30.54 32.89 31.5634.09

AFCHS-ZZ13 2:10.12

Geiger, Elizabeth Mora-Benitez, Sara

Okruhlik, Emma Weitzman, Vanessa

33.79 32.19 30.1733.97

AHIW14 2:14.23

Edwards, Katie Vardeleon, Abby

Hoffeld, Kaitlyn Wagner, Alli

32.83 32.19 32.2736.94

BHAI15 2:14.57

Ward, Amelia Germain, Elsa

Jeanneret, Nathalie Griffiths, Alexa

29.08 33.91 32.7638.82

ASCP16 2:18.60

Calpito, Abigail 14 Sanchez Hernandez, Madeline L 15

Trevino, Sarah A 15 Ongcheap, Aina J 14

34.48 37.40 31.0035.72

ACCIWA17 2:19.43

Nicholson, Lizzy 14 Becker, Sara Beth B 15

Milligan, Alyssa 14 Moore, Taren 14

32.44 34.64 35.6936.66

BSPX18 2:22.95

31.18 35.79 38.0637.92

BHIW19 2:25.44

Marquines, Emily Moody, Meghan

Cleveland, Claire Izu, Isis

35.45 36.97 33.4239.60

BTVS-GU20 2:27.45

Aleisa, Leila 15 Neijts, Femke R 16

Osborn, Kiyomi S 14 Gupta, Ananya 16

44.67 34.10 32.9435.74

BHSB--- NS

DeJong, Madeline Steelman, Kallie

Dillon, Reilly Lee, Muriel
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ASPX--- NS

Mason, Mariah Ziegler, Sean

George, Catheinne Bastell, Lucy

 
#26  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay HIGH SCHOOL

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATCL1 1:32.32

Walker, Benjamin G 18 Shine, Joey

Hevle, Braden J 18 Mandel, Seth D 17

21.35 23.96 22.6124.40

AHST2 1:35.80

Zetka, Nick Williams, Shane

Lenz, Gabriel Zetka, James

22.58 25.02 24.3623.84

ASAT3 1:39.46

Diel, Caden M 16 Rosas, Jake

NG, Andrew Stiles, Ben B

24.89 25.11 23.9225.54

AHAI4 1:40.60

Fernandez, Rodolfo Gorrita, Rogert

Hirs, Eddie Andrade, Sebastian

24.36 27.90 22.6225.72

ASCP5 1:41.15

LeBlanc, Bryce B 16 Cantrell, James A 15

Perez, Austin A 15 Cappellini, Nic A 17

26.17 25.78 23.9425.26

AHSB6 1:44.73

Schwinger, Corbin Hawkins, Colter

Baliff, Riley Castro, Julian

25.16 26.78 25.3927.40

AHSTES7 1:44.75

Lupski, Joseph Legaspi, Micaiah

Nebgen, Kenta Jones, Trent

27.77 24.79 25.1627.03

BSAT8 1:48.07

Malevsky, David Martinez, Domonic 16

Leos, Joseph 16 Russell, Matthew 18

26.43 27.37 27.7326.54

AFBC9 1:48.44

Pozzi, Matthew Maples, Troy

Money, Kyle Pozzi, Michael

26.24 27.77 25.6528.78

BHST10 1:50.15

Miggins, John Dang, Kenneth

Gregory, Barrett Kotlarek, Noah

26.02 28.46 29.0326.64

BSCP11 1:53.28

Stewart, Zachary M 16 Tondre, William A 15

Manasco, Cade A 15 Medellin, Anthony C 17

25.91 27.76 28.6930.92

ACCIWA12 1:56.41

Lugo, Leo L 16 Hein, Nicholas 14

Moore, Travis  aka Kevin 14 Wendel, Kyle B 15

25.42 30.41 29.6630.92

ASPX13 1:58.60

Fahy, Hunter Mytchak, Andrew

Hutton, Ian Nealy, Conor

30.29 31.31 27.7329.27

BHSB14 2:03.39

Braswell, Tyler Derise, Jackson

Smith, Cole Tondera, Thompson

28.56 32.42 29.8832.53

ATVS-GU--- NS

BSPX--- NS

Samuelson, Brady Thomson, Cole

Skouby, Nathan Clark, Justin

 
#27  Girls 100 Yard Back HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDAVan Ryan, Riley1 1:09.44

34.24 35.20

HSBHarrigal, Ella2 1:10.18

34.47 35.71

HIWClarkson, Emma3 1:11.25

35.10 36.15

HAITard, Felicie4 1:12.46

35.20 37.26

SGLPA 15Finnigan, Amanda M5 1:12.56

35.16 37.40

SAT 15Eurton, Shelby A6 1:12.82

35.60 37.22

TCL 16Bridges, Kyndall T7 1:13.64

36.07 37.57

TCL 14Walko, Kaiti E8 1:15.78

36.55 39.23

SCP 16Bruce, Julia C9 1:15.81

36.08 39.73

SATCrane, Cassidy10 1:16.67

37.31 39.36

HDARoyston, Grace11 1:17.34

37.52 39.82

TVS-GU 15Herbert, Katya A12 1:21.59

40.28 41.31

CCIWA 14Walsh, Grace13 1:22.35

40.99 41.36

HDAEaton, Bailey14 1:22.95

40.14 42.81

TCL 17Gibson, Payton M15 1:24.68

40.98 43.70

SAT 17Sladky, Meghan16 1:25.74

41.55 44.19

CCIWA 15Becker, Sara Beth B17 1:26.62

41.66 44.96

HIWEdwards, Katie18 1:28.29

42.69 45.60

TVS-GU 16Gupta, Ananya19 1:32.27

SCP 14Ongcheap, Aina J20 1:32.72

HSTESHerscher, Valerie21 1:36.23

46.53 49.70

HIWMoody, Meghan--- DQ

50.70 56.45

HIWIzu, Isis--- NS

HSTESFlato, Katie--- NS

FBCCantrell, Tessa--- NS

TVS-GU 17Jimenez Moya, Maria Fernanda--- NS

TCL 17Thibodeaux, Natalie N--- NS

HSBLee, Muriel--- NS

TVS-GU 15Aleisa, Leila--- NS

 
#28  Boys 100 Yard Back HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCL 17Mandel, Seth D1 54.75

26.40 28.35

TCLShine, Joey2 57.27

28.09 29.18

HSTZetka, Travis3 1:03.61

30.37 33.24

HSTNicholson, Luke4 1:04.99

31.24 33.75

CCIWA 15Wolfe, Elijah A5 1:06.28

31.54 34.74

HAIFernandez, Rodolfo6 1:07.49

FBCPozzi, Matthew7 1:07.83

32.31 35.52

SAT 16Davis, Matt8 1:09.23

32.69 36.54

SATMalevsky, David9 1:09.68

33.42 36.26

HSTPelletier, Luke10 1:09.91

32.81 37.10

SGLPA 17Fick, Jared W11 1:13.87

35.99 37.88

HSTLawrence, Adam12 1:14.57

SPXSamuelson, Brady13 1:15.08

36.97 38.11

HSBDerise, Jackson14 1:16.94

TCL 16Sasko, Brolin G15 1:22.86

38.14 44.72

CCIWA 15Wendel, Kyle B16 1:28.62

39.64 48.98

CCIWA 14Hein, Nicholas17 1:31.67

SPXMytchak, Andrew18 1:33.12

44.63 48.49

SPXSkouby, Nathan19 1:52.47

53.71 58.76

SPXClark, Justin20 2:04.00

1:00.47 1:03.53

SCP 15Manasco, Cade A--- NS

HSBHawkins, Colter--- NS

 
#29  Girls 14&U 50 Yard Back MIDDLE SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSMatthews, Georgianna1 33.66

SGLPM-GU 13Font, Mallory L2 33.77

DMSDeMeo, Sofie3 34.21

TLS-ST 12Garcia, Lauren4 34.86

FBCMSByers, Brooke5 36.47

DMSMcKillip, Alexandra6 37.68

SGLPM-GU 12Sauer, Emily F7 37.79

TVSMS 14Walsh, Caitlin C8 38.01
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Battle for the Crown - 11/7/2015

Results - Batle For the Crown
(#29  Girls 14&U 50 Yard Back MIDDLE SCHOOL)

DMSSavarino, Bella9 38.30

SGLPM-GU 13San Antonio, Meg S10 38.47

STM 12Tice, Ashley11 40.28

STM 12Mueller, Erica12 42.29

TLS-ST 14Higdon, Hannah13 43.87

FBCMSWarren, Arielle14 45.84

TLS-ST 13Geiger, Abigail15 46.66

TVSMS 11Taneja, Isha16 59.20

TVSMS 11Khanna, Ansh17 1:04.88

TVSMS 13Dos Santos Bechara, Julia--- NS

 
#29  Boys 14&U 50 Yard Back MIDDLE SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TVSMS 13Boyle, Mac J1 28.31

HLS 12Ferguson, Chase M2 32.53

FBCMSHung, Dang3 41.75

TLS-ST 12Mailand, Koehn4 49.28

TVSMS 13Behal, Aryaman5 50.92

TVSMS 11Zapata Perez, Victor6 1:02.62

TLS-ST 12Evans, Ronnie7 1:15.09

TVSMS 11Clayton, Hugh R--- NS

 
#31  Girls 100 Yard Breast HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FBCFerguson, Emily1 1:20.06

37.53 42.53

SCP 18Ongcheap, Eunice G2 1:23.10

38.55 44.55

HAIMoreno, Christina3 1:23.98

39.58 44.40

CCIWA 14Nicholson, Lizzy4 1:25.76

39.26 46.50

HDAKeogh, Anna5 1:26.39

40.50 45.89

SAT 17San Miguel, Karina6 1:26.66

40.56 46.10

TCL 17McGavern, Rachel D7 1:26.86

40.06 46.80

HSTESHawk, Hannah8 1:27.46

39.83 47.63

CCIWA 17Walsh, Clarie9 1:28.47

41.25 47.22

HIWMacDonough, Isabelle10 1:29.55

42.05 47.50

TCL 14Shipley, Katie L11 1:31.62

42.88 48.74

SAT 17Kunasz, Melania12 1:32.33

42.34 49.99

HAIGriffiths, Alexa13 1:32.42

42.39 50.03

FCHS-ZZGeiger, Elizabeth14 1:32.92

43.88 49.04

CCIWA 15Vicknair, Payton15 1:32.94

44.39 48.55

HAIRusu, Bianca16 1:34.12

43.83 50.29

TCL 14Howell, Emily E17 1:34.93

43.89 51.04

TCL 15McGavern, Megan E18 1:36.19

44.72 51.47

HIWO'Neil, Julia19 1:36.22

44.55 51.67

HAIGermain, Elsa20 1:37.61

44.11 53.50

SGLPA 14Nemec, Abigail N21 1:43.27

47.93 55.34

CCIWA 14Moore, Taren22 1:44.35

48.98 55.37

HDAPhillips, Sophia23 1:47.35

49.90 57.45

HIWHoffeld, Kaitlyn24 1:47.69

49.24 58.45

HIWCleveland, Claire25 1:50.03

53.81 56.22

HDAAruffo, Jackie26 1:52.76

50.92 1:01.84

HDASalomon, Michelle--- NS

 
#32  Boys 100 Yard Breast HIGH SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCL 18Walker, Benjamin G1 58.64

27.25 31.39

SAT 17Valadez, Eleasar J2 1:01.99

28.87 33.12

HAIAndrade, Sebastian3 1:03.66

29.64 34.02

TCL 15Hevle, Mason S4 1:09.33

31.79 37.54

HSTESNebgen, Kenta5 1:09.78

31.71 38.07

SAT 16Diel, Caden M6 1:11.14

33.27 37.87

HSTZetka, James7 1:12.77

34.54 38.23

HSTLenz, Gabriel8 1:14.14

34.42 39.72

CCIWA 16Lugo, Leo L9 1:15.52

35.09 40.43

TVS-GU 17Zhou, Wen Bo10 1:18.16

37.19 40.97

HAIGriffiths, Mitchell11 1:18.99

36.23 42.76

HAIFoda, Alex12 1:19.39

36.46 42.93

SCP 15De Novo, Sergio13 1:22.10

38.73 43.37

FBCMaples, Troy14 1:24.50

39.44 45.06

HAIVersteeg, Johannes15 1:28.52

40.23 48.29

SAT 16Martinez, Domonic16 1:29.94

41.76 48.18

HSTDang, Kenneth17 1:30.73

41.97 48.76

CCIWA 14Moore, Travis  aka Kevin*18 1:32.51

43.34 49.17

TCL 15McGinnis, Brady P*18 1:32.51

43.34 49.17

SATRosas, Jake--- DQ

34.90 40.64

TVS-GU 16Zdvijkov, Nikita A--- DQ

34.81 58.64

SPXGoodrum, Matt--- NS

HSBBaliff, Riley--- NS

 
#33  Girls 14&U 50 Yard Breast MIDDLE SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSTarver, Jamison1 41.10

DMSSavarino, Bella2 42.35

TLS-ST 11Miller, Hayden3 42.92

FBCMSPozzi, Madelyn4 44.49

TLS-ST 13Jones, Meredith5 46.50

DMSMcKillip, Alexandra6 47.38

SGLPM-GU 13Mitchell, Caitlin A7 47.43

FBCMSSpiller, Rebecca8 50.92

TLS-ST 13Klein, Caroline9 1:05.10

TLS-ST 10Babb, Lilllie Beth--- DQ

TVSMS 10Olayiwole, Fope T--- DQ

DMSMakagon, Lucy--- DQ

 
#33  Boys 14&U 50 Yard Breast MIDDLE SCHOOL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STM 12McLean, Josh1 36.32

TVSMS 13Askounis, Andrew J2 37.45

TVSMS 13Culligan, Alex M3 37.88

STM 11Singer, Grayson4 40.83

STM 14Herrscher, Jackson5 42.53

HLS 12Nolen, Hunter B6 42.82

SGLPM-GU 13Alley, Blake A7 45.53

HLS 11LeBlanc, Luke D8 46.37

TLS-ST 13Albrecht, Taylor9 1:05.50

TLS-ST 11Baquero, Nicholas--- DQ

 
#35  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay HIGH SCHOOL

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHDA1 4:02.77

Van Ryan, Riley Vincent, Clarissa

Royston, Grace Michaels, Eden

28.25 58.88 1:01.8529.76

29.75 1:02.90 28.07 59.14

ATCL2 4:08.41

Walko, Kaiti E 14 Walker, Annie

McGavern, Rachel D 17 Brandenburg, Amy E 16

29.14 1:00.98 1:02.7330.03

31.18 1:04.89 27.85 59.81

AHIW3 4:19.68

Clarkson, Emma MacDonough, Isabelle

Yasinski, Evyn Longobardi, Angelique

30.44 1:02.73 1:07.1431.60

30.04 1:07.03 29.03 1:02.78
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Battle for the Crown - 11/7/2015

Results - Batle For the Crown
(#35  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay HIGH SCHOOL)

AHAI4 4:28.41

Ward, Lauren Rusu, Bianca

Kang, Ynes Ward, Amelia

30.53 1:04.31 1:12.7034.47

33.34 1:11.24 28.54 1:00.16

ACCIWA5 4:35.66

Walsh, Clarie 17 Walsh, Grace 14

Vicknair, Payton 15 Munoz, Carolina 14

31.78 1:06.55 1:03.8531.72

33.22 1:11.03 34.89 1:14.23

BHDA6 4:36.42

Schank, Kristen Sparks, Megan

Skyler, Lauren Erfert, Molly

1:07.20 1:10.5617.96

30.08 1:03.96 36.31 1:14.70

ASCP7 4:38.41

de la Pena, Bianca R 15 Ongcheap, Eunice G 18

Bruce, Julia C 16 Naylor, Flora A 16

38.21 1:20.90 1:05.0530.96

31.67 1:08.17 29.83 1:04.29

ASAT8 4:45.70

Crane, Cassidy Lieck, Ashleigh 17

Flynn, Grace 15 Kauffman, Michelle 17

33.21 1:09.25 1:16.7636.15

15.99 1:08.91 32.70 1:10.78

BSAT9 5:54.74

Medina, Sarah 17 Lopez, Sarah

Adams, Brooke Vasquez, Mia

1:17.14 1:42.3443.61

41.75 1:27.30 1:27.96

BHAI--- NS

Gomez, Lumay Papadakos, Zoe

Jeanneret, Nathalie Sax, Becca

AHSTES--- NS

ASPX--- NS

Montrallo, Amber Skouby, Rebecca

Mason, Mariah Raymond, Amanda

BSCP--- NS

Calpito, Abigail 14 Ongcheap, Aina J 14

Sanchez Hernandez, Madeline L 15Trevino, Sarah A 15

BSPX--- NS

 
#36  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay HIGH SCHOOL

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHST1 3:34.97

Zetka, Travis Pelletier, Luke

Du, Jonathan Nicholson, Luke

24.47 52.51 53.3325.04

26.85 55.20 26.23 53.93

ASAT2 3:40.53

Stiles, Ben B Rosas, Jake

Davis, Matt 16 Valadez, Eleasar J 17

25.31 52.98 56.0526.99

27.32 58.97 24.72 52.53

ASCP3 3:43.79

Cantrell, James A 15 LeBlanc, Bryce B 16

Perez, Austin A 15 Cappellini, Nic A 17

26.81 56.03 57.2227.37

27.06 56.92 24.72 53.62

ATCL4 3:51.05

Hevle, Mason S 15 Hevle, Braden J 18

Kraft, Ethan D 15 Kiel, Wade R 15

24.96 54.64 1:01.9029.37

27.53 59.73 25.55 54.78

BHST5 4:04.56

Williams, Shane Gregory, Barrett

Lawrence, Adam Todd, Joshua

26.73 57.99 1:05.3731.38

29.60 1:03.02 27.52 58.18

BSAT6 4:18.55

Boyle, Trey 17 San Miguel, Korbin 15

Sanders, Michael Martinez, Domonic 16

26.71 57.90 1:08.1531.53

30.60 1:07.61 30.64 1:04.89

AHAI7 4:25.18

Foda, Alex Versteeg, Johannes

Griffiths, Mitchell Gorrita, Rogert

28.51 1:04.71 1:08.3931.46

32.98 1:11.21 28.50 1:00.87

ASPX8 4:32.42

Skouby, Nathan Hutton, Ian

Thomson, Cole Dixon, Alec

30.59 1:07.50 1:10.8632.38

31.73 1:08.61 30.18 1:05.45

BSCP--- NS

AHSTES--- NS

BSPX--- NS

 
#37  Girls 14&U 200 Yard Free Relay MIDDLE SCHOOL

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATVSMS1 1:56.71

Berbain, Gabrielle A 11 Walsh, Caitlin C 14

Gore, Olivia L 13 Polyakova, Anastasia V 11

31.09 30.41 25.6729.54

ADMS2 1:59.66

Matthews, Georgianna Spark, Sarah

Chandler, Jill Beck, Caroline

27.01 31.57 30.8530.23

ASGLPM-GU3 2:04.59

Font, Mallory L 13 San Antonio, Meg S 13

Sauer, Emily F 12 Pena, Gabby I 13

29.76 32.48 29.0133.34

ASTM4 2:05.05

Mueller, Erica 12 Kurie, Alex 12

Le, Thu-Trang 12 Schwartz, Kathryn 13

27.62 32.11 34.1831.14

AFBCMS5 2:09.87

Byers, Brooke McMillen, Darien

Pozzi, Madelyn Matthews, Annie

31.67 34.99 29.5133.70

BDMS6 2:18.58

Savarino, Bella McKillip, Alexandra

Tarver, Jamison Castro, Emma

31.54 35.29 34.3337.42

ATLS-ST7 2:29.23

Miller, Hayden 11 Hearne, Olivia 12

Jones, Meredith 13 Garcia, Lauren 12

31.84 42.82 29.2545.32

BFBCMS8 2:31.25

Spiller, Rebecca Rivers, Lexi

Gikonyo, Nicole McCoy, Emilee

34.92 40.80 31.9243.61

BTLS-ST9 2:58.99

Babb, Lilllie Beth 10 Geiger, Abigail 13

Klein, Caroline 13 McGavern, Jessica 10

43.43 39.57 40.6355.36

 
#37  Boys 14&U 200 Yard Free Relay MIDDLE SCHOOL

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHLS1 2:07.14

Nolen, Hunter B 12 LeBlanc, Paul A 14

LeBlanc, Luke D 11 Ferguson, Chase M 12

35.06 29.78 28.1234.18

ASTM2 2:22.92

Stith, Max 11 Singer, Grayson 11

Herrscher, Jackson 14 Bruckner, Alex 13

35.87 30.47 41.1735.41

ATVSMS--- NS

Boyle, Mac J 13 Gafli, Arsyad 11

Gafli, Rashal 13 Culligan, Alex M 13

ATLS-ST--- NS

Mailand, Koehn 12 Baquero, Nicholas 11

Albrecht, Taylor 13 Peterson, Sam 13


